You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
and confidence. RFQ 22AR100LFTR : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
22AR100LFTR Details PDF
22AR100LFTR
Manufacturer Part Number: 22AR100LFTR
Manufacturer/Brand: BI Technologies / TT Electronics
Part of Description: TRIMMER 100OHM 0.125W J LEAD TOP
Datasheets: 22AR100LFTR.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number 22AR100LFTR
Manufacturer BI Technologies / TT Electronics
Description TRIMMER 100OHM 0.125W J LEAD TOP
Category
Potentiometers, Variable Resistors > Trimmer
PotentiometersPart Status 1000 pcs Stock
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 16 Weeks
Detailed Description
100 Ohms 0.125W, 1/8W J Lead Surface Mount
Trimmer Potentiometer Cermet 1 Turn Top AdjustmentSeries 22
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension
Rectangular - 0.138" x 0.126" Face x 0.087" H
(3.51mm x 3.20mm x 2.21mm)Termination Style J Lead
Tolerance ±20%
Temperature Coefficient ±100ppm/°C
Adjustment Type Top Adjustment
Power (Watts) 0.125W, 1/8W
Resistive Material Cermet
Number of Turns 1
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Resistance 100 Ohms
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Other Names
22AR100LFTR-ND
987-1814-2
22AR10LFTR
BI Technologies / TT Electronics
TRIMMER 10 OHM 0.125W J
LEAD TOP
22AR100KLFTR
BI Technologies / TT Electronics
TRIMMER 100K OHM 0.125W J
LEAD
22AC2-UL
Electro Corp (Honeywell Sensing
and Productivity Solutions)
SWITCH SNAP ACT SPDT
160MA 125V
22AC2-UL
Honeywell Sensing and
Productivity Solutions
SWITCH SNAP ACT SPDT
160MA 125V
22AR1MEGLFTR
BI Technologies / TT Electronics
TRIMMER 1M OHM 0.125W J
LEAD TOP
22AC2
Honeywell Sensing and
Productivity Solutions
SWITCH SNAP ACT SPDT
160MA 125V
22AR10KLFTR
BI Technologies / TT Electronics
TRIMMER 10KOHM 0.125W J
LEAD TOP
22AR200KLFTR
BI Technologies / TT Electronics
TRIMMER 200K OHM 0.125W J
LEAD
06031A560FA16A 12105U2R2CAT2A 130MT80KB 22AR100LFTR AQW214AZ
BD45371G BD8924G-GTR BSO200N3S BTA206-800CT C2012X7R1C225K085AB
CL31F104ZBCNNND CM30AD12-12H DD100BA60 FGR3000CV-90DA FQP20N06L
IDTQS32X245Q2G ISC1812ES821K ISL58793CRTZ-T13 K4X51323PC-8GC3 KLM-R-20
LD061C152KAB2A LM2903QPWRRB LP2989AIM-3.3/NOPB LT3080EQ#TRPBF LTC4266IUHF#TRPBF
LTM4608EV#PBF MAX381CSE+ MAX8790AETP+ MC10186P MC10EP08D
MC33388DR2G MCP1754T-3302E/MC MIC5158YM MTD95A12FK NCP1117ST285T3G
P4SMA16CA P544A2004 PI49FCT3807CQX R7201406XXOO SIZ700DT-T1-GE3
SMS3923-011LF SP336ECY-L TD105N14KOF TK71520SCL-G TK71718SCL-G
TPS76525DRG4 VBUS54ED-FBL-G4-08 VUO70-18NO7 WG18042R13 XC6221A182MRN